Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/9/2017 Lynda Dunaway
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
2 Open Western Halter Number In Class : 23
1 6 Emma DeJong Elegant Sophistication
2 700 Lola James Sophies Radical
3 1223 Maggie Monroe Heirogant N Hot
4 831 Claire Estabrook Keeping It Spicy
5 755 Hunter Mossbrucker One Good Hombre
6 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
7 742 Emily Thiesing Ser Bronn
8 174 David Roberts Shes Burnin Hot
9 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
10 1108 Charlie Monroe Another Good Story
3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds) Number In Class : 1
1 707 Damita Rudolph Nobel Invitation
4 AQHA Mares Number In Class : 13
1 6 Emma DeJong Elegant Sophistication
2 753 Joise Fleetone Zippin On Command
3 686 Amy Spires MNZ Elegant Miss
4 147 Garry Lyons Rock Solid Investment
5 831 Claire Estabrook Keeping It Spicy
6 754 Cami Mossbrucker Cookies Priss Kid
7 22 Kaylie Nicholson Accidentally Blonde
8 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
9 174 David Roberts Shes Burnin Hot
10 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 18
1 284 Peggy Lyons Best Version In Town
2 166 Susan Amich This Diesel is Hot
3 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
4 1223 Maggie Monroe Heirogant N Hot
5 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
6 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
7 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
8 755 Hunter Mossbrucker One Good Hombre
9 751 Sarah Bimmerle Here Comes the Boss
10 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 8

1 1108
2 1013
3 1007
4 768
5 704
6 742

Charlie Monroe
Rachel Kruidenier
Danny Clark
Evelyn Allen
Shea Eggleston
Emily Thiesing

Another Good Story
LSF Southern Andy
DC Totally UnfHeir

Zips Little Leaguer

Cowboy

Ser Bronn



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/9/2017 Lynda Dunaway
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 8
7 314 Dominique Powell Charleys Dolly Duece
8 752 Ella Roesch Rusty
7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 7
1 2289 Julie Whitler CK Something in Red
2 8802 Michelle Jackson Triple Treat
3 14 Carol Anglea Kids Tough Little Putt
4 701 Ashley Garcia Charlie
5 776 Alyza Sutton Ally
6 747 Sara Krell Cheyanne
7 757 Taylor Smith Sadie
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 15
1 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
2 2289 Julie Whitler CK Something in Red
3 22 Kaylie Nicholson Accidentally Blonde
4 314 Dominique Powell Charleys Dolly Duece
5 1270 Kathy Mattox Barbie Delux
6 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
7 8802 Michelle Jackson Triple Treat
8 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
9 742 Emily Thiesing Ser Bronn
10 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 24
1 686 Amy Spires MNZ Elegant Miss
2 115 Payton Koontz Heavenly Invitation
3 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
4 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
5 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
6 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
7 174 David Roberts Shes Burnin Hot
8 632 Deborah Curtis Chocolate Version
9 100 Taylor Martin Style Sophisticated
10 750 Savannah Bower Potential Rodder
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 9

1

0 N O O W

10
122
202
632
45
155
1957
140

Kitty Butcher
Donna Halstead
Mary Broyles
Deborah Curtis
Melissa Veenhuizen
Debbi Cottongim
Cyndi Eberhart
Linda Feltner

Tru Smooth

Deluxe Wrapper
Chips Dun Rockin
Chocolate Version
Gettin Good Reviews
May Be A Gentleman
A Paris Odyssey
Swithed Identity



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/9/2017 Lynda Dunaway
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 9
9 754 Cami Mossbrucker Cookies Priss Kid
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 14
1 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
2 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
3 686 Amy Spires MNZ Elegant Miss
4 100 Taylor Martin Style Sophisticated
5 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
6 764 Ashley Armstrong LD Cruiser
7 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
8 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
9 174 Trevor Werner Shes Burnin Hot
10 12 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 11
1 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
2 751 Sarah Bimmerle Here Comes the Boss
3 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
4 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
5 703 Morgan Akin IR Docs King
6 831 Claire Estabrook Keeping It Spicy
7 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
8 7777 Tiffani Miller Krymsunsational
9 704 Shea Eggleston Cowboy
10 746 Riley Eder Party N My Stilettos
13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 18
1 1223 Maggie Monroe Heirogant N Hot
2 750 Savannah Bower Potential Rodder
3 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
4 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
5 768 Evelyn Allen Zips Little Leaguer
6 772 Sydney Sherman In Yur Wildest Dreams
7 6 Emma DeJong Elegant Sophistication
8 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
9 757 Taylor Smith Sadie
10 766 Brooke Littell KLO Two Timen Fancy
14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 5

1 1108
2 683
3 767
4 771
5 752

Charlie Monroe
Avery Feltner
Harper Smith
Charlotte Sherman
Ella Roesch

Another Good Story
Swithed Identity

KLO Two Timen Fancy
In Yur Wildest Dreams
Rusty




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/9/2017 Judge: Lynda Dunaway
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
15 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 21
1 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
2 1223 Maggie Monroe Heirogant N Hot
3 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
4 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
5 831 Claire Estabrook Keeping It Spicy
6 444 Zoe Hawkins T Remember A Dream
7 703 Morgan Akin IR Docs King
8 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
9 7777 Tiffani Miller Krymsunsational
10 757 Taylor Smith Sadie
16 Yearling & Two Year OId Longe Line Number In Class : 1
1 707 Damita Rudolph Nobel Invitation
17 Small Fry Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 2
1 767 Harper Smith KLO Two Timen Fancy
2 752 Ella Roesch Rusty
18 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 24
1 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
2 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
3 924 Ara DeBrock EZ Does It
4 770 Haley Cox Skippin N Zippin
5 750 Jennifer Zimmerman Change The Game
6 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
7 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
8 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
9 202 Mary Broyles Chips Dun Rockin
10 705 Baylee Hunter Just Plain Andrew
19 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class : 15
1 924 Ara DeBrock EZ Does It
2 768 Evelyn Allen Zips Little Leaguer
3 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
4 703 Morgan Akin IR Docs King
5 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
6 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
7 750 Savannah Bower Potential Rodder
8 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
9 746 Riley Eder Party N My Stilettos
10 777 Kinze Cohen Holiday Millenium
20 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 11

924
786

Ara DeBrock
Carissa Van Horn

EZ Does It
Totally Hot N Blazen



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/9/2017 Lynda Dunaway
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
20 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 11
3 2010 Bella Vasko Just Lookin Good
4 750 Jennifer Zimmerman Change The Game
5 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
6 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
7 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
8 774 Catherine Hewitt Good Way to Rock
9 770 Haley Cox Skippin N Zippin
10 764 Ashley Armstrong LD Cruiser
21 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 13
1 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
2 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
3 2010 Bella Vasko Just Lookin Good
4 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
5 768 Evelyn Allen Zips Little Leaguer
6 700 Lola James Sophies Radical
7 6 Emma DeJong Quiteabitradical
8 1026 Kya Lasley Cowboy Pizazz
9 776 Alyza Sutton Ally
10 777 Kinze Cohen Holiday Millenium
22 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 9
1 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
2 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
3 751 Sarah Bimmerle Here Comes the Boss
4 115 Payton Koontz Heavenly Invitation
5 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
6 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
7 746 Riley Eder Party N My Stilettos
8 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
9 779 Jacey Cohen Northern Irish
23 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 11
1 750 Jennifer Zimmerman Change The Game
2 924 Ara DeBrock EZ Does It
3 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
4 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
5 12 Susan Robinson Innocent Promotion
6 786 Carissa Van Horn Totally Hot N Blazen
7 774 Catherine Hewitt Good Way to Rock
8 764 Ashley Armstrong LD Cruiser
9 770 Haley Cox Skippin N Zippin
10 705 Baylee Hunter Just Plain Andrew
24 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 8




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/9/2017 Lynda Dunaway
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
24 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class :
1 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
2 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
3 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
4 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
5 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
6 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
7 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
8 202 Mary Broyles Chips Dun Rockin

25 Hunt Seat Pleasure Ponies

Number In Class :

28
776
701

Kylee Burnside
Alyza Sutton
Ashley Garcia

Hoosier Daddy
Ally
Charlie

26 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

7790
3680
28
83
1026
1016
3200
703

Autumn Duffy
Megan Duffy
Kylee Burnside
Lydia Conrad
Kya Lasley
Josie Fleetwood
Katelyn Duffy
Morgan Akin

CHF Jacksons Hotrod
Invite Me Blaze
Hoosier Daddy

Bet Im Good

Cowboy Pizazz

Full Time Rebel
Sheza Slow Detail

IR Docs King

27 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1
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764
786
140
924
1800
12

Ashley Armstrong
Carissa Van Horn
Linda Feltner

Ara DeBrock
Whitney Teeters
Susan Robinson

LD Cruiser

Totally Hot N Blazen

Swithed Identity

EZ Does It
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
Innocent Promotion

28 Lead Line (6 & under)

Number In Class :
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771
28
1026
14
1151
764
97

Charlotte Sherman
Kira Stauffer
Keilyn Stauffer
Cali Morse

Gavin Basso

Olivia Prince
Sydney Morrison

In Yur Wildest Dreams
Hoosier Daddy

Cowboy Pizazz

Kids Tough Little Putt
A Paris Odyssey

LD Cruiser

One Sporty Impulse

29 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under)

Number In Class :

1
2

683
1108

Avery Feltner

Charlie Monroe

Swithed Identity
Another Good Story

31 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited)

Number In Class :
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7/9/2017 Lynda Dunaway
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
31 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 8
1 97 Stephanie Dunn One Sporty Impulse
2 751 Sarah Bimmerle Here Comes the Boss
3 6 Emma DeJong Elegant Sophistication
4 769 Lillie Wessel Levi
5 22 Kaylie Nicholson Accidentally Blonde
6 787 Brianna Stuewe Revuit
7 744 Kasey Etter So Quick Jewel
32 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 16
1 788 Chris Andres Hunted By The IRS
2 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
3 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
4 1957 Cyndi Eberhart A Paris Odyssey
5 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
6 868 Julie Pursley RL Suddenly In Love
7 202 Mary Broyles Chips Dun Rockin
8 688 Barbara Sipes If Uve Got The Money
9 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
10 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
33 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 7
1 868 Sharaden Kirby RL Suddenly In Love
2 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
3 6 Emma DeJong Elegant Sophistication
4 768 Evelyn Allen Zips Little Leaguer
5 1997 Shanna Neely Madame Lazy Kat
6 2675 Colleen Wilson Lopen My Investment
7 45 Melissa Veenhuizen Gettin Good Reviews
34 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 39
1 868 Julie Pursley RL Suddenly In Love
2 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
3 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
4 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
5 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
6 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
7 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
8 191 Keith Toll DT Eaze OnIn
9 751 Sarah Bimmerle Here Comes the Boss
10 511 Rick Mossbrucker If Uve Got The Money
35 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 19

1
2
3

1997
868
10

Shanna Neely
Sharaden Kirby
Taryn Gilpin

Madame Lazy Kat
RL Suddenly In Love
Tru Smooth



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/9/2017 Judge: Lynda Dunaway

Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

35 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class :

4 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
5 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
6 321 Karen Lobring HC Alotta Hot Scotch
7 757 Taylor Smith Sadie
8 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
9 632 Deborah Curtis Chocolate Version
10 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
36 Pony Western Pleasure (56" & under) Number In Class : 3
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 8802 Michelle Jackson Triple Treat
3 757 Taylor Smith Sadie
37 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 9
1 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
2 147 Garry Lyons Rock Solid Investment
3 788 Chris Andres Hunted By The IRS
4 88 Tom Civils A Natural Hot Star
5 321 Karen Lobring HC Alotta Hot Scotch
6 632 Deborah Curtis Chocolate Version
7 1952 Drew Sutton Genuine Inferest
8 782 Colton Rowland RU Radical Chocolate
9 772 Sydney Sherman In Yur Wildest Dreams
38 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 9
1 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
2 768 Evelyn Allen Zips Little Leaguer
3 772 Sydney Sherman In Yur Wildest Dreams
4 1026 Kya Lasley Cowboy Pizazz
5 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
6 773 Bianca Salazar Dont Miss Zip
7 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
8 757 Taylor Smith Sadie
9 779 Jacey Cohen Bandit
39 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 9

1 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel

2 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good

3 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth

4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy

5 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
6 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy

7 778 Atlantis Clendenin Wilson

8 7777 Tiffani Miller Krymsunsational




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/9/2017 Judge: Lynda Dunaway
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
40 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 10
1 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
2 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
3 788 Chris Andres Hunted By The IRS
4 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
5 122 David Roberts Deluxe Wrapper
6 2424 Michelle Jackson The Daily Hour
7 360 Drew Sutton Sweet Dark Infinity
8 73 Ben Veenhuizen Ovations First
9 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
10 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
41 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 16
1 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
2 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
3 147 Garry Lyons Rock Solid Investment
4 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
5 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
6 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
7 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
8 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
9 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
10 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
42 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under) Number In Class : 1
1 1952 Kris Piles Genuine Interest
43 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class : 8
1 8901 Jordan Duncan Charlies Last Image
2 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
3 155 Drew Sutton May Be A Gentleman
4 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
5 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
6 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
7 276 Suzanne Phillips Zippos Always Invited
8 360 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
44 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under) Number In Class : 6
1 83 Lydia Conrad Bet Im Good
2 3680 Megan Duffy Invite Me Blaze
3 7790 Autumn Duffy CHF Jacksons Hotrod
4 3200 Katelyn Duffy Sheza Slow Detail
5 778 Atlantis Clendenin Wilson
6 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
45 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class : 1




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/9/2017 Judge: Lynda Dunaway
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
45 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over) Number In Class :
1 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN

47 Youth Trail (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1 28 Kylee Burnside
2 3200 Katelyn Duffy
3 778 Atlantis Clendenin

4 1026 Kya Lasley

Hoosier Daddy
Sheza Slow Detail
Wilson

Cowboy Pizazz

48 Adult Trail (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 1800 Whitney Teeters

LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN

49 Select Walk Trot Trail

Number In Class :

1 784 Cherie Arnett
2 785 Darrell Arnett

Playin Cowboys
Not From Concentrate

50 Open Ranch Riding

Number In Class :

784 Cherie Arnett
1800 Whitney Teeters
610 Alexandria Brown
790 Jenny Abbott
785 Darrell Arnett
2424 Michelle Jackson
228 Wyatt Fulkerson
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Playin Cowboys
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
Hickory Dickory Bay

CVF Havanadaydreamin

Not From Concentrate

The Daily Hour

Play

51 Open Western Riding

Number In Class :

1 610 Alexandria Brown

Hickory Dickory Bay

52 Open Reining

Number In Class :

797 Cory Craig

791 Tim Abbott

790 Jenny Abbott
784 Cherie Arnett
792 Chance Craig

610 Alexandria Brown
785 Darrell Arnett
228 Wyatt Fulkerson
780 Atlantis Clendenin
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Dunnit N Freckles

San Peppys Joker

CVF Havanadaydreamin
Playin Cowboys

Route Six Chick
Hickory Dickory Bay
Not From Concentrate
Play

Truman




